
Saharsa - Supaul Passenger (UnReserved)/55504 - Pass - ECR 
SHC/Saharsa Junction to SOU/Supaul 

1h 15m - 27 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHC Saharsa Junction 13:00 5 1 0 21 43 ECR
2 SHKY Saharsa Kacheri Halt 13:07 13:08 1m 0 1 2 37 50 ECR
3 NDLH Nandlalee Halt 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 6 25 47 ECR
4 PGC Panchgachia 13:26 13:28 2m 0 1 11 26 53 ECR
5 GEB Garh Baruari 13:41 13:43 2m 0 1 16 33 53 ECR
6 BNKM Vinaekma Halt 13:50 13:51 1m 0 1 20 27 52 ECR
7 SUDR Sunderpur Halt 13:58 13:59 1m 0 1 23 15 52 ECR
8 SOU Supaul 14:15 1 1 27 - 51 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 05 2024 (08:15)

Jul 05 2024 (08:15)

1

1


